
Neighbourhood Action Team

Rota (Commencing Mon 17th July  2017 to week ending Fri 27 October 2017)

Ward Rota Member Member Member

Brentwood North (Week 1) Mon 17 July – Fri 21 July Cr Mynott Cr Fulcher Cr Slade

Brentwood South (Week 2) Mon 24 July – Fri 28 July Cr Morrissey Cr Barrett Cr Wiles

Brentwood West (Week 3) Mon 31 July – Fri 4 August Cr Chilvers Cr Newberry Cr Russell

Brizes & Doddinghurst (Week 4) Mon 7 August -  Fri 
11 August Cr McCheyne Cr Parker Cr Poppy

Herongate, Ingrave & West Horndon (Week 5) Mon 14 
August -  Fri 18  August Cr Squirrell Cr Murphy

Hutton Central (Week 6) Mon 21 August -  Fri 25 
August Cr Faragher Cr Kerslake

Hutton East (Week 7) Tues 29 August -  Fri 1 

September (Bank Hol Mon 28 August) Cr Sanders Cr Hossack

Hutton North (Week 8) Mon 4 September – Friday 8 
September Cr McKinlay Cr Trump

Hutton South (Week 9) Mon 11 September – Friday 
15  September Cr Hirst Cr Reed

Ingatestone, Fryerning & Mountnessing (Week 10) 
Mon 18 September  – Fri 22 September Cr Hones Cr Bridge Cr Cloke

Pilgrims Hatch (Week 11) Mon 25 September – Fri 29 
September Cr Aspinell Cr Davies Cr Kendall

Shenfield (Week 12) Mon 2  October  – Fri 6 October Cr Pound Cr Rowlands Cr Tumbridge

South Weald (Week 13) Mon 9 October – Fri 13 
October Cr Coe

Tipps Cross (Week 14) Mon 16 October – Fri 20 
October Cr Middlehurst Cr Keeble

Warley (Week 15) Mon 23 October – Fri 27 October Cr Barrell Cr Clarke Cr Hubbard


